I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 11 Masc., 50m Espalda AG 18 -119
11/12/2021 - 11:55 Lista de salida
AN

Serielde?
1 RUBERT MUNOZ, Joaquin 41 FSWIM 1:20.74
2 CENTENO SANTAMARIA, Agustin 51 PDELA 58.76
3 LEIRA PINEIRO, Juan Miguel 62 ALBAC 56.96
4 ZARAGOZA DEFEZ, Jorge 67 PICAS 53.74
5 FERNANDEZ VELASCO, Antonio 81 MEDIT 54.44
6 GARCIA LAESPADA, Antonio 56 UPV 57.74
7 MAESTRE COLLADO, Juan Jose 51 ELDA 1:01.02

Serie2de 7
0 SOLSONA PONCE, Francisco Antonio 69 CSTC 49.90
1 BERNAT REMOLAR, Enrique 66 ALBAC 4551
2 MARTOS MARTINEZ, Lorenzo 66 AQALI 44.27
3 CLAVERO SERRANO, Mario 63 AQALI 42.44
4 SILVENTE ORTEGA, Juan 64 SNSIL 41.57
5 DE ROSA CASTANON, Tomas 63 FSWIM 42.27
6 IZQUIERDO ORTELLS, Alberto 83 NADOS 43.76
7 ESTEVE PUIG, JesuUs 52 MASTS 4427
8 CARRILLO BURDEQS, Julio 47 ALBAC 48.88
9 BELTRAN RENAU, Luis Alejandro 68 ALBAC 50.84

Serie3de 7
0 MATTHEUS, Paul 47 THIAR 41.18
1 VIRSEDA CHAMORRO, Juan Ramén 62 UPV 38.83
2 MARTIN ANQOS, Javier 69 UPV 38.50
3 MORAGON CABRERA, Salvador 94 UPV 38.29
4 GONZALEZ LORENTE, Alvaro 79 FERCA 37.14
5 GALAN VIVAS, Juan José 70 UPV 37.76
6 RUBIO MICHAVILA, Gustavo 74 ALBAC 38.56
7 MATEU SANCHIS, Alvaro 81 UPV 38.79
8 BENAVENT BENAVENT, Antonio 89 PICAS 40.70
9 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO, Salvador 68 STURI 41.44

Serie4de 7
0 MARTEL CLEMENTE, Ignacio 74  UPV 36.62
1 CABO MARES, Diego 79 ALBAC 36.28
2 MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 MEDIT 35.85
3 VALERO PICO, Isaias 97 STURI 36.95
4 INDURAIN REQUENA, Pedro 01 ELCHE 34.58
5 MUNAR, Francisco Antonio 86 4 CAM 36.81
6 BALLESTER zZAFON, Salvador 90 FSWIM 35.46
7 FLORS MAS, Oiriol 90 ALBAC 36.05
8 GOTERRIS CARRATALA, Victoriano 74 VILAR 36.32
9 QUILES PAYA, Javier 86 ELDA 38.24
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 11, Masc., 50m Espalda
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Serie5de 7

0 MARTIN SEOANE, Ivan 87

1 PALMERO MARTIN, Miguel 87

2 JUAREZ SANCHEZ, Alejandro 78

3 GONZALEZ CARBONELL, Salvador 67

4 MALDONADO LOZANO, Eduardo 83

5 CATALA SANCHEZ, Jaime 75

6 AGUILAR MERINO, Roberto 77

7 MAS PERIS, Jordi 94

8 CEGARRA CRUZ, Juan 69

9 RODRIGO LOPEZ, Leonardo 82
Serie6de 7

0 BARREIRA FERRER, Jordi 82

1 GARCIA GARCIA, Raul 79

2 CABANES ASENSIO, Victor 91

3 VILLALBA IBANEZ, Alvaro 79

4 JULIAN AGUILAR, Miguel Angel 82

5 BERMEJO ALBERO, Sergio 88

6 GIL GOMEZ, David 99

7 PANCHOO, Gil 85

8 DURAN CRESPO, Borja 0

9 COLIN PEREZ, Fernando 80
Serie 7de 7

0 LILLO POMARES, Angel Ruben 87

GARCIA TARIN, Oscar 78

SANCHEZ TORIJANO, Alejandro 02

TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA, Miguel Angel 89

ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro
CACERES SOLER, Sergio
HERNANDIS ASENSIO, Pau
LOPEZ MORENO, Rafael
MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, Javier
ARROCHA LOPEZ, David

96
86
87
88
91
79

VILAR
PISCI

AQALI
VALEN
ELDA

FSWIM
4 CAM
FSWIM
PDELA
STURI

HORTAN
upv
LACOST
HORTAN
4 CAM
MEDIT
ELDA
MEDIT
upPv
CSTC

S.VIC

upv

4 CAM
4 CAM
4 CAM
SNSIL
MEDIT
upPv

FSWIM

34.10
33.06
32.35
33.92
31.73
32.28
34.13
34.46
33.45
36.18

32.92
32.77
30.25
31.90
30.15
30.21
30.24
30.34
32.89
31.44

29.72
28.94
30.24
27.87
28.97
27.72
29.49
28.88
29.82
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